
Landscape Format

Science Research (near SR 258) Gene Regulation Anton Komar - a.komar@csuohio.edu

Julka Hall 1st, 2nd and 3rd floors Dennis Decoulo - d.decoulo@csuohio.edu

Claire Grantier - c.grantier@csuohio.edu

Jennifer McGrath - j.a.mcgrath@csuohio.edu

Adam Miller - a.d.miller69@csuohio.edu

Health and Wellness - Center for Innovation in Medical Professions (IM 244) Amanda Leheney - a.leheney@csuohio.edu

Eileen Guttman - e.guttman@csuohio.edu

Lori Fortier - l.fortier@csuohio.edu

Franklin Eruo - f.eruo@csuohio.edu

Denise Keary - d.keary@csuohio.edu

Sonya McNeil - s.mcneil48@csuohio.edu

Law Library in lobby at entrance Jonathon Elias - j.j.elias@csuohio.edu

Brian Cassidy - b.e.cassidy@csuohio.edu

Middough Building Art 2nd floor Katherine Klotzbach - k.m.klotzbach@csuohio.edu

Lynn Deering - l.deering@csuohio.edu

Center for Innovation in Medical Professions 1st floor Richard Hladik - r.hladik@csuohio.edu

Speech and Hearing - Center for Innovation in Medical Professions (IM 276) Terry Bauman - t.kolb@csuohio.edu

Myrita Wilhite - m.wilhite@csuohio.edu

Brigette Culliver - b.culliver@csuohio.edu

Science Building 2nd floor (SI 240; SI 242) A R Gibson - a.gibson@csuohio.edu

LuToni Carter - l.c.carter23@csuohio.edu

Margaret Irwin - m.j.irwin@csuohio.edu

John Holcomb - j.p.holcomb@csuohio.edu

PC Labs (FT, MC, BU, Urban, MC, SC) Inez Braswell - I.braswell@csuohio.edu

Dan Mortimer - d.mortimer@csuohio.edu

Portrait Format

Student Center 1st, 2nd and 3rd Floors Dan Lenhart - d.lenhart@csuohio.edu

Class Program MC 1st floor north in Class Lounge Lesley Lang - l.a.lang@csuohio.edu

Aimee Furio - a.furio15@csuohio.edu

Science Building 2nd floor (Lobby) A R Gibson - a.gibson@csuohio.edu

LuToni Carter - l.c.carter23@csuohio.edu

Margaret Irwin - m.j.irwin@csuohio.edu

John Holcomb - j.p.holcomb@csuohio.edu


